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BIURO SPRZEDAZY MWM / ul. Katowicka 41, 31-351 Krakéw / T: 12 446 99 90 / E: biuro(@mieszkajwmiescie.pl

[ £ www.facebook.com/mieszkajwmiescie www.instagram.com/mieszkajwmiescie
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Etap:

Pietro:

Liczba pokoi:
Nr mieszkania:

Pow. mieszkania:

1PRZEDPOKOJ
2WC

3 LAZIENKA

4 KUCHNIA

5 POKOJ DZIENNY
6 POKOJ 1

7 POKOJ 2

8 BALKON

[ | éciany dziatowe

Poetow (K)

3

3
K10.103.M03

71.32 m?

11.86 m?
2.34 m?
5.24 m?
10.23 m?2
20.24 m?
11.42 m?
9.99 m2
5.9 m2

mozliwe do demontazu/wyburzenia
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